SV SERIES
DC/DC  Single Output: 15-50 watts
FHH SERIES
AC/DC  Single Output: 1Kw
Model Output
V           A
Power
W
FHH3.3SX-U 3.3V 200A 660W
FHH05SX-U 5.0V 200A 1000W
FHH06SX-U 6.0V 167A 1000W
FHH12-SX-U 12V 88A 1000W
FHH15SX-U 15V 70A 1000W
FHH24SX-U 24V 44A 1000W
FHH30SX-U 30V 35A 1000W
FHH36SX-U 36V 29A 1000W
FHH48SX-U 48V 22A 1000W
Specification
Input Voltage 90 ~ 264VAC
Input Current
16 ~ 8A